
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Yoghurt Bar

Sausage Rolls
Hot Filled Rolls (Bacon/ Sausage)
Half Panini
Pain au Chocolate
Croissant
Waffle
Popcorn
Hash Browns x2
Pancakes x2
Tortilla 
Nachos
Onion Rings
Potato Pots
Vegan Bean Roll
Hot Dog
Burgers
Chicken Wings
Garlic Bread
All Day Breakfast Muffin
Veggie Breakfast Wrap

£1.00
£2.00
£1.90
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.45
£1.40
£1.70
£1.00
£2.20
£1.10
£1.10
£1.40
£1.70
£2.10
£2.10
£1.60
£2.10
£2.45

LUNCH

Main Meal Deal (FSM) 
Main Meal (Hot)
Hot Dessert
Hot Pasta & Sauce
Pizza Veg
Pizza Meat
Jacket Potato
Jacket Potato- (1 x filling)
Jacket Potato- (2 x filling)
Panini – 1/2
Panini from
Homebake (Tray Bake) 
Homebake (Muffin) 
Homemade Cookies 
Sandwiches from
Wraps
Baguettes from
Salad Bowls
Pasta Pot (Cold 12oz)
Chips
Wedges
Fruit Pot
Dessert Pot
Dried Fruit Pot
Jelly
Half Pots

£2.75
£2.75
£1.10
£2.75
£1.90
£1.90
£1.50
£2.10
£2.25
£1.10
£2.20
£1.35
£1.45
£1.35
£1.80
£2.15
£2.25
£2.15
£1.40
£1.60
£1.60
£1.00
£1.30
£0.80
£1.00
£0.75

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

Water
Milkshake Carton
Juice carton
Radnor 
Flavoured Water
Radnor Cans 
Hot Chocolate

£0.85
£1.20
£1.00
£1.35
£1.35
£1.60
£1.20
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