

## **TARIFF**



## **BREAK**

Yoghurt Bar	£1.00
Sausage Rolls	£2.00
Hot Filled Rolls (Bacon/ Sausage)	£1.90
Half Panini	£1.20
Pain au Chocolate	£1.50
Croissant	£1.50
Waffle	£1.50
Popcorn	£1.45
Hash Browns x2	£1.40
Pancakes x2	£1.70
Tortilla	£1.00
Nachos	£2.20
Onion Rings	£1.10
Potato Pots	£1.10
Vegan Bean Roll	£1.40
Hot Dog	£1.70
Burgers	£2.10
Chicken Wings	£2.10
Garlic Bread	£1.60
All Day Breakfast Muffin	£2.10
Veggie Breakfast Wrap	£2.45

## LUNCH

Main Meal Deal (FSM)	£2.75
Main Meal (Hot)	£2.75
Hot Dessert	£1.10
Hot Pasta & Sauce	£2.75
Pizza Veg	£1.90
Pizza Meat	£1.90
Jacket Potato	£1.50
Jacket Potato- (1 x filling)	£2.10
Jacket Potato- (2 x filling)	£2.25
Panini – 1/2	£1.10
Panini from	£2.20
Homebake (Tray Bake)	£1.35
Homebake (Muffin)	£1.45
Homemade Cookies	£1.35
Sandwiches from	£1.80
Wraps	£2.15
Baguettes from	£2.25
Salad Bowls	£2.15
Pasta Pot (Cold 12oz)	£1.40
Chips	£1.60
Wedges	£1.60
Fruit Pot	£1.00
Dessert Pot	£1.30
Dried Fruit Pot	£0.80
Jelly	£1.00
Half Pots	£0.75

## **DRINKS**

Water	£0.85
Milkshake Carton	£1.20
Juice carton	£1.00
Radnor	£1.35
Flavoured Water	£1.35
Radnor Cans	£1.60
Hot Chocolate	£1.20



PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.